Permit No 97-7309
STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
BENEFICIAL USE FIELD REPORT
Page 1
A. GENERAL INFORMATION Permit No: 97-7309
Exam Date : 09/11/2008
1. Current Owner:

Chart data shown on 10 ft. riser.
PART NUMBERS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Nozzle Ordering Example
To order a 9/64" Brass Straight Bore Nozzle
the part number would be:
Sprinkler Only
L3030H A11640
For model L3030H, sprinkler
and nozzle must
be ordered separately.
Nozzle Only
••'"
Brass Slralghl SBN-3 Bore Nozzle (105842·)
Brass Low Pressure LPN-3 Nozzle (104538-)
Brass Plug (100289)
RAIN~BIRD
L3030H
NOZZUSIZE
3/1611 13/64" 7/32" 15/64" 1/411 17/6411
Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM
44 6.30 45 7.60 45 8.90 45 10.00 45 11.40 45 12.40
45 6.60 45 8.10 45 9.40 45 10.60 46 12.10 46 13.10
45 7.00 46 8.50 46 9.90 46 11.10 46 12.80 46 13.80
45 7.30 46 8.90 46 10.30 46 11.80 47 13.50 47 15.20
46 7.80 46 9.30 47 10.80 47 12.40 47 14.10 48 15.90
NOzn.ESIZE
3/1611 13/6411 7/3211 15/6411 1/411 17/64" 9/32"
Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad.GPM Rad.GPM Rad.GPM Rad. GPM
36 5.00 36 5.80 35 6.60 35 7.50 36 8.50 36 9.50 36 10.50
36 5.40 37 6.30 37 7.30 37 820 37 9.30 38 10.40 38 11.50
37 5.90 37 6.80 38 7.80 38 8.90 38 10.00 39 11.20 38 12.40
37 6.30 37 7.30 38 8.40 38 9.50 39 10.70 39 12.00 40 13.30
37 6.70 36 7.70 38 8.90 38 10.10 39 11 .40 39 12.70 40 14.10
37 7.00 36 8.20 38 9.40 38 10,60 39 12.00 39 13.40 40 14.80
. :. •' "
09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 -
09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Rain Bird Agri-Products Co. I 633 W. Foothill Blvd. I Glendora, CA 91741-2469 I Phone: (800) 435-5624 I Fax: (626) 852-7310 Page 23
~
••
POD - PORTABLE PUMP SHP
PORTABLE SHP PUMP MODEL 135232, TYPE 0126 01
POD - PORTABLE PUMP FROM CREEK
IRRIGATION POU
IRRIGATION POU
11/64 RAIN BIRD STRAIGHT BORE NOZZLE
IRRIGATION POU
STOCKWATER POU